

प्रमाणित किया जाता है की इसभाषी
 पुस्तक की मसिना द्वारा मुद्रितकुल-1001
 (सकल) पृष्ठ है जिस ई काजु
 में डल, सहायक अभियंता, रात कर वि
 कार्य अवर प्रमंडल, कराच परबराच के
 नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।


 12-6-24

Executive Engineer
 Rural Works Department
 Works Division, Hilsa


 29/7/24

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1938

Name of Officer Er Fagu Mandal A.P.W.D
work Sub Dir, Kalsai Passurai

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

ABSTRACT OF COST.

① PIV and fixing
of working bench
mark pillars etc.
all complete job.

Qty Same As vol
T.M.R. P.M. 2.

① Bench Mark Qty 1113

@ Rs 41634.86/cent 4635 =

① Reference Pillar Qty 2110

@ Rs 2142.20/cent 4284 =

② Clearing and grubbing
etc. all complete job
Qty. Same As vol.

Continuation C.O.B. 8919 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B of B ₁		89192
T.M.B. A No. 2.					
			Qty. 0.35 Hae		
			@ B 75, 573 34/100		26,451
(3) Construction of emb.					
ment with material					
obtained from borrow					
pits etc. all					
Completers.					
Qty. Same as note					
T.M.B. A No. 3					
(1) for 1000M, Qty 948.46 M ³					
@ B. 261.08 / M ³ B ₁					2,47,633
(11) for 100M Qty 406.48 M ³					
@ B. 196.10 / M ³ B ₁					79,712
(4) Construction of sub					
grade and earthen					
shoulders etc. all					
Completers.					
Qty. Same as note					
T.M.B. A No. 4.					
			Qty 1062 M ³		
@ B. 264.63 / M ³ B ₁					2,81,037
(5) Construction of					
Gr. S. B. by P.V.					
coarse graded					
material etc. all					

Continuation

C. of B₁ 6,43,752

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			15	FF	6,43,752=
Completions					
Qty. Same As mode					
Time Pro 4					
Qty. 405MB					
@ Rs. 2921.68/M ³					11,83,280=
⑥ PIV Laying and					
Compacting w/ P.M					
Gr. II etc. all					
Completions					
Qty. Same As mode					
Time Pro 4					
Qty. 140.65MB					
@ Rs. 4278.60/M ³					6,01,798=
⑦ P.W. and Fixing					
of tyrodal conformity					
Sign board etc. all					
Completions					
Qty. Same As					
mode Time Pro 5					
Qty. 2 MW					
@ Rs. 10,220.82/M ³					20,441=
Total Rs.					24,49,271=
Add 18% L.S. P					Rs. 4,40,869=
Add 1% L. Cash					24,492=
Add Signage					Rs. 70,000=
C. of Rs.					29,84,632

[illegible]